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Date

Mon 14 Aug 2023

Mon 21 Aug 2023

Thu 31 Aug 2023

Mon 4 Sep 2023

Mon 11 Sep 2023

Time

7:30AM - 9:10AM

9:20AM - 10AM

1:30PM - 3:10PM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

Type

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P0O1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P0O1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P01
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P0O1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P0O1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Description

198912042019031005;
Fidel Harmanda Prima,
S.T.P., M.Si

198912042019031005;
Fidel Harmanda Prima,
S.T.P., M.Si

198912042019031005;
Fidel Harmanda Prima,
S.T.P., M.Si

198912042019031005;
Fidel Harmanda Prima,
S.T.P., M.Si

198912042019031005;
Fidel Harmanda Prima,
S.T.P., M.Si
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e X U
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Date

Mon 18 Sep 2023

Mon 25 Sep 2023

Mon 2 Oct 2023

Mon 9 Oct 2023

10 Mon 16 Oct 2023

Time

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

Type

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P0O1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-PO1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P0O1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P0O1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P0O1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Description

198912042019031005;
Fidel Harmanda Prima,
S.T.P., M.Si

198912042019031005;
Fidel Harmanda Prima,
S.T.P., M.Si

198912042019031005;
Fidel Harmanda Prima,
S.T.P., M.Si

196211041990031002
IR.K.H.ISKANDAR,M.SI.

196211041990031002
IR.K.H.ISKANDAR,M.SI.
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Date

Mon 23 Oct 2023

Mon 30 Oct 2023

Mon 6 Nov 2023

Mon 13 Nov 2023

Mon 20 Nov 2023

Time

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

7:30AM - 9:10AM

Type

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P0O1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-PO1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P01
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-P01
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-PO1
MEKANIKA
FLUIDA
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)

Description

196211041990031002
IR.K.H.ISKANDAR,M.SI.

196211041990031002
IR.K.H.ISKANDAR,M.SI.

196211041990031002
IR.K.H.ISKANDAR,M.SI.

196211041990031002
IR.K.H.ISKANDAR,M.SI.

196211041990031002
IR.K.H.ISKANDAR,M.SI.

Actions
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e X U

e X U

e X U
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# Date Time Type Description

Group: 2324-01-
PTE1104-PO1

MEKANIKA 196211041990031002

16 Mon 27 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 9:10AM IRK.HISKANDAR M.SI
FLUIDA KA. ,M.SI.
BIOSISTEM (KELAS
PALEMBANG)
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